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SABADO  21  DE MARÇO 2026. 
Inicio 15:00  

1 
$15,000 MD 3,4,5&6YO 1200M(AR) (8) 

APROX 15:00  EXATA& M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 BIG SANDY AA (L) 4/1 Canuto 124 

2 RB DATE NYGHT (FTL) 2/1 Valdez-Jiminez 120 

3 FR KASINNO (L) 10/1 Huaman 124 

4 RV RELENTLESS  6/1 Fuentes 124 

5 WMA MINUTE MAID (L) 8/1 Singh 119 

6 WMA GETAWAY (L) 7/2 Guerra 124 

7 WMA GERONIMO (L) 20/1 Glass 120 

8 WMA BABY DOLL (FTL) 15/1 Benavides 115 
 

2 
$34,500 FM ALW 3UP 1600M (6)  

APROX 15:27 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 COURTINBYMOONLIGHT (L) 7/2 Manrrique 123 

2 CLEVER CLEMENTINE (L) 9/2 Wethey Jr. 123 

3 TEXAS SPEED QUEEN (L) 2/1 Diaz 117 

4 COWGIRL DREAM (L) 3/1 Diego 121 

5 AUNT PENNY (L) 8/1 Wiseman 117 

6 SPUN SILK (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 117 
 

3 
$14,000 CLM 3UP 1650M(8)  

APROX 15:54 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 SIPPIN SCOTCH (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 123 

2 BAYOU BOY (L) 20/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

3 SINGING DIXIE (L) 20/1 Luzzi 123 

4 KING ADOLIS (L) 30/1 Hamilton 123 

5 UPTOWN TAPPIN (L) 3/1 Diego 123 

6 SUMMER HELP (L) 8/1 Fuentes 123 

7 YO SOY ROY (L) 6/5 Wethey Jr. 123 

8 ADGER (L) 6/1 Elliott 123 
 

4 
$11,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1600M (10)  

APROX 16:21  EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 NO REGRET (L) 12/1 Pena 119 

2 WIN'S IMAGE (L) 9/2 Elliott 123 

3 HANK RIDGE (L) 30/1 Huaman 123 

4 TAKE THIS CITY (L) 2/1 Diego 119 

5 HECKAMIGHTY (L) 12/1 Benavides 123 

6 CRUZIN FOR GURLS (L) 6/1 Hamilton 123 

7 GOLDEN PURSUIT (L) 15/1 Canuto 123 

8 E Z WORDS (L) 7/2 Rivera 123 

9 TEXAS BANDIT (L) 30/1 Fuentes 119 

10 DRAMA KING (L) 10/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 
 

5 
$16,000 CLM 3UP 1700M (T) (10)  

APROX 16:48  EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 ETERNAL MISCHIEF (L) 8/1 Diego 123 

2 THOUSAND CHANCES (L) 6/1 Luzzi 123 

3 WHISKEY OVER ICE (L) 20/1 Wiseman 121 

4 QUALITY STYLE (L) 4/1 Hamilton 121 

5 UPTONO BUENA (L) 6/1 Guerra 121 

6 ARIES HONOR (L) 9/2 Fuentes 121 

7 AIR OF GHURAIR (L) 20/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

8 YOUNG POPE (L) 8/1 Wethey Jr. 121 

9 ZED (L) 3/1 Wiseman 121 

10 ZORRO D' ORO (L) 5/2 Elliott 123 
 

6 
$75,000 STK 4UP 1600M (8)  

APROX 17:15 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 VICTORY FOR VETS (L) 8/5 Alvarez 118 

2 TURN NORTH (L) 9/2 Parker 118 

3 PROVEN ADVOCATE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 118 

4 BOBBY BRINKLEY (L) 15/1 Luzzi 118 

5 MR JAWS (L) 30/1 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

6 GOLDEN GRIT (L) 4/1 Diaz 118 

7 TX CODE (L) 5/1 Elliott 123 

8 DUST EM (L) 6/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 
$75,000 STK 4UP 1200M (7)  

APROX 17:42 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 BOBBY BRINKLEY (L) 10/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

2 JOSH'S DREAM  20/1 Fuentes 118 

3 MIKEL W (L) 9/2 Alvarez 118 

4 TOO MUCH ACTION (L) 6/5 Diaz 123 

5 UNBRIDLED BLING (L) 8/1 Rivera 118 

6 TIZABLING (L) 5/1 Luzzi 118 

7 TURN NORTH (L) 7/2 Parker 118 
 

8 
$102,000 STK 3YO 1650M(7) 

APROX 18:09  EXATA& M.Q. 
Texas Thoroughbred Association Oaks 
Presented by Lonestar Outreach to Place Ex-R 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TIZ A TEN I SEE (L) 8/5 Parker 117 

2 KISS MY DICE (L) 3/1 Diaz 117 

3 MRS SHIRLEY (FTL) 15/1 Valdez-Jiminez 117 

4 SHINOVAR (L) 6/1 Luzzi 117 

5 TIFFANY TAP (L) 10/1 Alvarez 117 

6 LANALUAH (L) 8/1 Manrrique 122 

7 LITEUPTHENITE (L) 7/2 Gonzalez 122 
 

9 
$75,000 STK 4UP 1800M(T) (8) 

APROX 18:36  EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 REGAL TERKA (L) 6/1 Parker 123 

2 COLONEL YORKE (L) 8/5 Elliott 123 

3 SILVER ASSASSIN (L) 8/1 Wethey Jr. 118 

4 PROVEN ADVOCATE (L) 9/2 Gonzalez 118 

5 MOR VICTORY (L) 5/2 Luzzi 123 

6 KING ARTHUR RIDGE (L) 30/1 Benavides 118 

7 NORTH OF BALI (L) 30/1 Singh 118 

8 VINO TEXAS JESS (L) 10/1 Alvarez 118 
 

10 
$75,000 FM STK 4UP 1200M (8)  

APROX 19:03 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 TOO MUCH KIKI (FTL) 7/5 Elliott 123 

2 OOH LA DA STOOPS (L) 30/1 Valdez-Jiminez 118 

3 BLUSHING BELLE (L) 15/1 Fuentes 118 

4 SUCCESSFULPATH (L) 6/1 Diaz 118 

5 GLEE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 118 

6 MODO (L) 9/5 Luzzi 123 

7 NAVAL WOMAN (L) 12/1 Parker 118 

8 RECLUSIVE (L) 20/1 Guerra 118 
 

11 
$102,000 STK 3YO 1650M(8)  

APROX 19:30 EXATA& M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 IT'S ALL RIGHT (L) 5/2 Diego 122 

2 FRIDAY NIGHT FEVER (L) 20/1 Rivera 117 

3 THEBABESLAYER (L) 9/2 Elliott 117 

4 SLAMIN SAMMIE (L) 8/1 Luzzi 117 

5 BIG TIME CHARLIE (L) 6/5 Wethey Jr. 122 

6 CODY THE KID (L) 50/1 Huaman 117 

7 SHOP TIME (L) 8/1 Parker 122 

8 LOOK NO MO (L) 12/1 Manrrique 117 
 

12 
$75,000 FM STK 4UP 1700M(T)   

APROX 19:57 EXATA& M.Q. (10) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

1 OPTIMISTIC COWGIRL (L) 3/1 Diaz 123 

2 GOLDEN PELICAN (L) 30/1 Fuentes 118 

3 BLOOD ORANGE (L) 12/1 Wiseman 123 

4 IMALUCKYCHARM (L) 5/2 Wethey Jr. 123 

5 TAKE MY PICTURE (L) 6/1 Alvarez 118 

6 HEY COWGIRL (L) 30/1 Valdez-Jiminez 118 

7 SWEET KARAT CAKE (L) 8/1 Parker 118 

8 AVALING (L) 30/1 Hamilton 118 

9 KAUSE I'M DEVINE (L) 15/1 Diego 118 

10 SKY ROCKER (L) 7/2 Luzzi 118 

 

 


